DATA SHEET
Synergy Storage Pro
Enterprise-class storage for your
critical video surveillance data.
Delivers high data throughput and exceptional storage density
in a 2U rack-mounted form factor. Enterprise-class components
protect your critical video surveillance data and reduce system
downtime. Validated and tested performance under high demand

Synectics Backfiller Support* Yes
Multicast Video Support Yes
H.264 and H.265 Video Support Yes
Specifications
*Configuration may impact maximum inbound/outbound data throughput and maximum recorded video channels.
DATA SHEET
PART CODES
STO-1051-21TB-R6 Synergy Storage Pro V5.1 (8x 4TB RAID 6)
STO-1051-36TB-R6 Synergy Storage Pro V5.1 (12x 4TB RAID 6)
STO-1051-72TB-R6 Synergy Storage Pro V5.1 (12x 8TB RAID 6)
STO-1051-108TB-R6 Synergy Storage Pro V5.1 (12x 12TB RAID 6)
STO-1051-144TB-R6 Synergy Storage Pro V5.1 (12x 16TB RAID 6)
STO-1051-180TB-R6 Synergy Storage Pro V5.1 (12x 20TB RAID 6)
STO-1051-216TB-R6 Synergy Storage Pro V5.1 (12x 24TB RAID 6)
SPARE PART CODES
SY-NIC-10G-DUALSFP-AOCSTGNI2S Dual 10Gbps SFP+ Network Adapter
SY-NIC-10G-DUALETH-S1 Dual 10Gbps RJ45 Network Adapter
SY-CRU-M2SSD-S1 480GB M.2 OS SSD
SY-CRU-PSU-S2 800W PSU Module
SY-CRU-RACK-S1 Rack Mount Kit
SY-CRU-RAID-S1 RAID Controller for HDDs
SY-CRU-RAM-S2 16GB DDR5 RAM Module
SY-CRU-BEZEL-S2 Front Bezel for HDDs
SY-HDD-SAS-4TB 4TB Enterprise SAS HDD
SY-HDD-SAS-8TB 8TB Enterprise SAS HDD
SY-HDD-SAS-12TB 12TB Enterprise SAS HDD
SY-HDD-SAS-16TB 16TB Enterprise SAS HDD
SY-HDD-SAS-20TB 20TB Enterprise SAS HDD
SY-HDD-SAS-24TB 24TB Enterprise SAS HDD
Specifications subject to change. E & OE.
Literature Reference: SYN-STO-PRO-V1/122025 Iss 1
Copyright © Synectic Systems Group Limited 2026. All Rights Reserved. www.synecticsglobal.com